Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Kelly - (417046) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.08
1:05.15
1:05.42
1:05.51
1:06.01
1:06.21
1:06.26
1:06.48
1:06.89
1:07.02
1:07.37
1:07.97
1:08.04
1:08.55
1:08.80
1:10.47
1:11.85
1:13.90

1:19.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.04
1:08.55

1:05.08

105 51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
458
453
451
441
437
436
431
423
421
414
404
402
393
389
362
342
314
253

WA Pts
402
393

460

451

Round

m I I I I I I T

-n

I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

26/04/14
19/01/13
01/02/14
08/03/14
19/10/13
02/03/13
26/10/13
25/02/12
27/10/112
22/04/12
28/04/12
22/01/12
18/07/15
18/10/14
05/03/11
23/01/11
03/09/11
06/03/10
14/03/09

Date

18/07/15
18/10/14
26/04/14

08/03/14

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet
Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Redfardshire Aae Groiin & Couintv Chamns

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton

| uton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3

3

4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
Team Luton 3
Team | uton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.42
1:06.26
1:06.01
1:06.21
1:05.15
1:06.89
1:07.37
1:07.02
1:06.48
1:07.97
1:11.85
1:08.80
1:10.47
1:13.90

1:19.42

Copyright 2024

453
436
441
437
458
423
414
421
431
404
342
389
362
314
253

I T T

I T m I T

01/02/14
26/10/13
19/10/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
28/04/12
22/04/12
25/02/12
22/01/112
03/09/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
06/03/10
14/03/09

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



