Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Kelly - (417046) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.08	460	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
1:05.15	458	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:05.42	453	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Team Luton	3
1:05.51	451	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:06.01	441	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:06.21	437	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:06.26	436	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:06.48	431	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:06.89	423	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:07.02	421	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
1:07.37	414	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
1:07.97	404	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:08.04	402	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
1:08.55	393	Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
1:08.80	389	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:10.47	362		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:11.85	342	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
1:13.90	314	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:19.42	253	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.04	402	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
1:08.55	393	Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
1:05.08	460	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
1:05.51 Copyright 2024	451 4	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

				,			Page 2 / 2
1:05.42	453	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Team Luton	3
1:06.26	436	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:06.01	441	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:06.21	437	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:05.15	458	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:06.89	423	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:07.37	414	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
1:07.02	421	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
1:06.48	431	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:07.97	404	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:11.85	342	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
1:08.80	389	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:10.47	362		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:13.90	314	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:19.42	253	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS